
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 
7600 

8000 

2590 

4700 

2800 

7610 

4400 

1200 

9100 

1730 

8400 

1700 

1500 

3350 

2600 

9500 

2300 

3300 

3100 

3200 

Name 
TEAM MAĆI RACING 

POLAND RSV4 

BERIK R.T. 

DOSE BROTHERS 

C S C  R.T. 

CANI SCIOLTI 

TEAM SILBER 

RICCANZA JESOLANA 

OUTSIDER 

CESARE RAGAZZI 

FRANZI RACING 

TEAM 17 

WARCHIP 

EMILIANA R.T. 

COJONS 

TISA R.T. 

GRILLO RT 

BOBO 

CANI FEROCI R.T. 

VIDRA TEAM 

Laps 
2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm  
3:12.498 

3:17.670 

3:18.453 

3:21.127 

3:22.409 

3:22.912 

3:22.929 

3:23.135 

3:23.928 

3:24.522 

3:24.621 

3:24.715 

3:25.524 

3:25.933 

3:26.903 

3:27.931 

3:27.952 

3:31.299 

3:31.507 

3:31.743 

Diff 

5.172 

5.955 

8.629 

9.911 

10.414 

10.431 

10.637 

11.430 

12.024 

12.123 

12.217 

13.026 

13.435 

14.405 

15.433 

15.454 

18.801 

19.009 

19.245 

Gap 

5.172 

0.783 

2.674 

1.282 

0.503 

0.017 

0.206 

0.793 

0.594 

0.099 

0.094 

0.809 

0.409 

0.970 

1.028 

0.021 

3.347 

0.208 

0.236 

Best Tm 
1:33.517 

1:35.823 

1:36.094 

1:37.149 

1:37.750 

1:36.976 

1:37.202 

1:39.335 

1:37.697 

1:37.366 

1:36.581 

1:38.072 

1:37.319 

1:36.897 

1:38.058 

1:37.709 

1:39.733 

1:41.251 

1:40.424 

1:40.589 

Driver 1 
M. Erceg - 

M. Malek - 

D. Bosnjak - 

E. Dose - 

S. Egger - 

A.Rossi - 

E. Kotvica - 

M. Monti - 

I. Skerlj - 

S, Mucchiut 

J. Schwimmbeck - 

R. Wudy - 

M. Travaglio - 

E.Strambino 

A. Dordolo - 

T. Ostovic - 

U.Grillo - 

A. Urlic - 

A. Fiorentino - 

D.Ljubinković - 

Driver 2 
Z. Buterin 

M. Kamysz 

B. Bregar 

D. Dose  

M. Omerzel 

L.Battisti 

A. Perica 

O. Glanduzzo 

S. Virant 

F. Ponton 

F. Glashauser 

M. Aigner 

M. Zornada 

M. Rivasi 

S. Minin 

S. Stipancic 

L. Remo 

M. Divic 

S. Ori 

N.Andrić 

Driver 3 - 4 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 
21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
1710 

9130 

6000 

1040 

7000 

2700 

7400 

2100 

9000 

Name 
CHIODO TEAM 

BRATHERING 

B & B 

MADOT R.T. 

MANICOMIO PUGLIESE 

KARDINAL 

KOVACEVIC GRADNJA 

MANZATO R.T. 

9 R.T. 

Laps 
2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm  
3:32.333 

3:34.283 

3:38.381 

3:45.046 

3:45.630 

3:47.885 

4:06.911 

Diff 
19.835 

21.785 

25.883 

32.548 

33.132 

35.387 

54.413 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 
0.590 

1.950 

4.098 

6.665 

0.584 

2.255 

19.026 

Best Tm 
1:40.528 

1:41.505 

1:42.968 

1:46.326 

1:48.053 

1:47.844 

1:58.893 

Driver 1 
M. Infanti - 

M. Haring - 

P. Buso - 

M. Driotti - 

L. Sante - 

M. Galinovic - 

B.Dundović - 

D. Manzato - 

D. Krezic - 

Driver 2 
M. Buttignon 

M. Haring 

M. Buso 

F. Milanese 

G. Notornicola 

A. Grizelj 

N.Kovačević 

F. Manzato 

G. Martinovic 

Driver 3 - 4 

Sorted on Laps
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